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Junior Varsity Volleyball 

2018 

Day  Date  Opponent    Place     Time 

Tuesday Aug. 21  Southwest Florida Christian  Oasis High School   5:30PM 

Thursday Aug. 23  @Gateway Charter   Gateway Charter   5:30PM 

Monday Aug. 27  @Imagine School   Imagine School    5:30PM 

Tuesday Aug. 28  @South Fort Myers High School South Fort Myers High School  5:30PM 

Thursday Aug. 30  LaBelle High School   Oasis High School   6:00PM 

Wednesday Sep. 5  Canterbury    Oasis High School   5:00PM 

Thursday  Sep. 6  @Bishop Verot High School  Bishop Verot High School  5:30PM 

Thursday  Sep. 12  @ East Lee County High School  East Lee County High Schol  6:00PM 

Thursday Sep. 13  St. John Neumann High School  Oasis High School   5:30PM 

Monday Sep. 17  Lehigh Senior High School  Oasis High School   6:00PM 

Tuesday Sep. 18  Clewiston High School   Oasis High School   5:30PM 

Tuesday Sep. 25  Imagine School    Oasis High School   5:30PM 

Wednesday Sep. 26  @Clewiston High School  Clewiston High School   5:30PM 

Monday Oct. 1  @Dunbar High School   Dunbar High School   5:30PM 

Tuesday Oct. 2  Gateway Charter   Oasis High School   5:30PM 

Thursday Oct. 4  @Community School of Naples  Community School of Naples  5:30PM 

Monday Oct. 8  East Lee County High School  Oasis High School                6:00PM 

Tuesday Oct. 9  @St. John Neumann High School St. John Neumann High School  5:30PM 

Thursday Oct. 11  Island Coast High School  Oasis High School   5:30PM 
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